
Panel No. Specialization (Tentative) Chair Email
1 Computer Technology Prof. Tapan Gandhi tgandhi@ee.iitd.ac.in
2 Computer Technology Prof. Sumeet Agarwal sumeet@ee.iitd.ac.in
3 Control Engineering 1 Prof. Shaunak Sen shaunak@ee.iitd.ac.in
4 Control Engineering 2 Prof. Deepak U Patil deepakpatil@ee.iitd.ac.in

6
Communication Engg 2 (Communication and 
Networks) Prof. Shankar Prakriya shankar.prakriya@ee.iitd.ac.in

7
Communication Engg 3 (Signal Processing and 
Data Learning) Prof. Sandeep Kumar ksandeep@ee.iitd.ac.in

8
Communication Engg 4 (Optical 
Communication and Antennas) Prof. Amol Choudhary achoudhary@ee.iitd.ac.in

9 Power Engineering Prof. Abhijit Abhyankar abhyankar@ee.iitd.ac.in

10
Power Electronics, Electrical Machines and 
Drives ‐1 Prof. Sumit Pramanick spramanick@ee.iitd.ac.in

11 Integrated Electronics, Circuits and Devices‐1 Prof. Ankesh Jain ankesh@ee.iitd.ac.in

12 Integrated Electronics, Circuits and Devices‐2 Prof. Soutik Betal soutik@ee.iitd.ac.in
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